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DUAL LANGUAGE TRAINING INSTITUTE
- Gomez & Gomez DLE Model -

District:

. “ DUAL LANGUAGE TRAINING INSTITUTE
\ !Z Gimez & Gimez DLE odel

DLE Program
Component
DLTI - DLE Classroom

Supplies to Support
Print-Rich Classroom

WW Bulletin Board Borders -
Red

WW Bulletin Board Borders -
Blue

WW Markers - Red

WW Markers - Blue

WW Index Cards - Red

WW Index Cards - Blue

Spanish Alphabet Poster -
Laminated

English Alphabet Poster -
Laminated

Spanish 5-Chart Pack

SVE Hanging Pocket Chart -
Red

SVE Hanging Pocket Chart -
Blue

LOD Pointer - Red

LOD Pointer - Blue

LOD Helper - Helping Hands
Pocket Chart

Bilingual Pairs List - Hanging
Pocket Chart - Blue

LOD Journals/Activity -
Storage Bin - Red

LOD Journal/Activity -
Storage Bin - Blue

LOD Plastic Clipboard - Red

Item No.

PRC1001

PRC1002

PRC1003

PRC1004

PRC1005

PRC1006

PRC1007

PRC1008

PRC1009

PRC1010

PRC1011

PRC1012

PRC1013

PRC1014

PRC1015

PRC1016

PRC1017

PRC1018

DUAL LANGUAGE TRAINING INSTITUTE
- Gomez & Gomez DLE Model -

&

Contact Person:

. .." DUAL LANBUAGE TRAINING INSTITUTE
- Gomez & Gomez DLE Model

Email:

Description

1 Roll - 36 Feet

1 Roll - 36 Feet

Pack of 12, Dry/Erase Expo Markers

Pack of 12, Dry/Erase Expo Markers

Pack of 100, 3"x5" Ruled Index Cards

Pack of 100, 3"x5" Ruled Index Cards

18"x24" Laminated Spanish ABC Poster
Chart

18"x24" Laminated English ABC Poster Chart

5-Chart Pack Months, Days, Colors, Shapes

Hanging Pocket Chart with Grommets

Hanging Pocket Chart with Grommets

15" Plastic Classroom Finger Pointer

15" Plastic Classroom Finger Pointer

Pocket Chart with Grommets, 2 Storage
Pockets, 10 Class Job Cards & 30 Wipeable
Hand Cards

Hanging Chart with Grommets

Storage Bin 10.5x 10.5x 10 - Red

Storage Bin 10.5x 10.5x 10 - Blue

9"x12 1/2" Plastic Writing Clipboards - Red
(Set of 6)

&kz’ DUAL LANGUAGE TRAINING INSTITUTE %
Gamez & Gomez DL Mol -

DLTI - DLE CLASSROOM SUPPLIES & MATERIALS - ORDER FORM - 2023 - 2024
-

DUAL LANGUAGE TRAINING INSTITUTE
- Gomez & Gomez DLE Model -

Retail Price

$12.00

$12.00

$20.00

$20.00

$10.00

$10.00

$18.00

$18.00

$25.00

$28.00

$28.00

$12.00

$12.00

$40.00

$20.00

$18.00

$18.00

$30.00

Quantity
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LOD Plastic Clipboard - Blue

' DLE Print-Rich
Classroom Teacher Kit
 (Save 10%!)

PRC1019

PRC1020

9"x12 1/2" Plastic Writing Clipboards - Blue

(Set of 6)

PRC Teacher Kit includes All 19
 DLTI products: PRC1001-1019
(Save 10%!) plus shipping costs

DLE Print-Rich Classroom Supplies - Subtotal:

DLTI - DLE Classroom
Supplies to Support

Bilingual Pairs &
Groups Instruction

Bilingual Pairs/Groups
Construction Paper - Red

Bilingual Pairs/Groups
Construction Paper - Blue

Bilingual Pairs/Groups
Construction Paper - Assorted
Colors

Bilingual Pairs/Groups Pencils
- Red & Blue

Dry/Erase Ruled Double-
Sided Writing Practice Board

Bilingual Pairs/Groups
Reading Comprehension
Cubes

5 Bilingual Pairs/Group
Activities to Start the Year!

Bilingual Pairs &
- Groups Teacher Kit
- (Save 10%!)

BP1001

BP1002

BP1003

BP1004

BP1005

BP1006

BP1007

BP1008

Pack of 50, 9"x12" Construction Paper

Pack of 50, 9"x12" Construction Paper

Pack of 50, 9"x12" Construction Paper

Pre-Sharpened, Pack of 40, 20 Red Lead
Pencils with Erasers & 20 Blue Lead Pencils
with Erasers

11"x9" Dry/Erase Ruled “Double-Sided”
Writing Practice Board

Set of 6 Cubes to Enhance Reading
Comprehension - Assorted Colors

5 Cooperative Learning Activities for
teachers and students to get to know each

_other

BP Teacher Kit includes All 7 DLTI
_products: BP1001-1007 (Save
- 10%!) plus shipping costs

Bilingual Pairs & Groups Supplies - Subtotal:

DLTI - DLE Classroom
Supplies to Support

Bilingual Learning
Centers Activities

BLC Activity - Dry/Erase
Sleeve Pockets

BLC Activity - File Folders -
Red

BLC Activity - File Folders -
Blue

DLE Teacher Digital Timer

BLC Activity - Dry/Erase
Boards, Markers & Mini
Erasers (12 Pack)

English Sight Word Bingo
-Level 1

BLC1001

BLC1002

BLC1003

BLC1004

BLC1005

BLC1006

Reusable Dry/Erase Plastic Pockets -
Assorted Colors

1/3" Cut Tab, Letter Size, 50 count

1/3" Cut Tab, Letter Size, 50 count

24 Hour Magnetic Timer

Dry/Erase White Boards, Markers, and with
2" Mini Erasers

36 Playing Cards, 264 Chips, Ages 5 & Up

$30.00

$379.00
$341.10

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$24.00

$30.00

$25.00

Free with purchase
of Teacher Kit -
BP1008!

$124.00
$111.60

$40.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$40.00

$20.00




English Sight Word Bingo -

7 Lovel 2 BLC1007 36 Playing Cards, 264 Chips, Ages 5 & Up $20.00

8 ! Spanish Loteria! BLC1008 Playing Cards, 54 Picture Cards $20.00

9 ;\Izl:c)ﬁgz:f;ol;sshpézirsd: BLC1009 Pack of 56 Double-Sided Flash Cards $20.00

10 Spanish Flash Cards - 86 BLC1010 86 Spanish Flash'Cards of everyday words $20.00
cards with photos

11 Spanish "Verbos” Flash Cards BLC1011 94 Spanish Verbos Flash Cards with photos $20.00

94 cards

' BLC Teacher Kit includes the ;
following 11 DLTI products: $290.00
'BLC1001-1011 (Save 10%!) plus $261.00
 shipping costs i

Bilingual Learning :
' Centers Teacher Kit . BLC1012

(Save 10%!)

Bilingual Learning Centers Supplies - Subtotal:

Order all 3 DLE Teacher Kits (PRC 1020, BP 1008 and BLC 1012) and receive an additional
10% off = $634.40 Per-Teacher (plus shipping costs). Thats 20% off the entire order!!
20% off = $158.60 savings per teacher!

DLTI - DLE Classroom Supplies - Grand Total:

Please complete fillable form and send to: leo@dItigomez.com, or send by mail to:

Dual Language Training Institute, PO Box 420, Edinburg, TX 78540
DLTI will process and send you letter of agreement & invoice to submit payment or PO.
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