## DLTI - DLE CLASSROOM SUPPLIES & MATERIALS - ORDER FORM - 2023 - 2024

B. and a second	DUAL LANGUAGE TRAINING INSTITUTE - Gómez & Gómez DLE Model -	DUAL LANGUAGE TRAINING INSTITUTE  - Some 1 Store RE Store.	DUAL LANGUAGE TRAINING INSTITUTE - Gömez & Gómez DLE Model -	DUAL LANGUAGE TRAINING INSTITUTE - Brinze & Brinze ULE Model -	BUAL LANGUAGE TRAINING INSTITUTE  Stimes & First Field States	DUAL LANGUAGE TRAINING INSTITUTE - Gámez & Gámez DLE Model -
	District:		Contact Person:	Email: _		
	<u>DLE Program</u> <u>Component</u>	<u>Item No.</u>	<u>Description</u>	Retail Price	<b>Quantity</b>	<u>Total</u>
	DLTI - DLE Classroom Supplies to Support Print-Rich Classroom					
1	WW Bulletin Board Borders - Red	PRC1001	1 Roll - 36 Feet	\$12.00		
2	WW Bulletin Board Borders - Blue	PRC1002	1 Roll - 36 Feet	\$12.00		
3	WW Markers - Red	PRC1003	Pack of 12, Dry/Erase Expo Markers	\$20.00		
4	WW Markers - Blue	PRC1004	Pack of 12, Dry/Erase Expo Markers	\$20.00		
5	WW Index Cards - Red	PRC1005	Pack of 100, 3″x5″ Ruled Index Cards	\$10.00		
6	WW Index Cards - Blue	PRC1006	Pack of 100, 3"x5" Ruled Index Cards	\$10.00		
7	Spanish Alphabet Poster - Laminated	PRC1007	18"x24" Laminated <u>Spanish</u> ABC Poster Chart	\$18.00		
8	English Alphabet Poster - Laminated	PRC1008	18"x24" Laminated <u>English</u> ABC Poster Chart	\$18.00		
9	Spanish 5-Chart Pack	PRC1009	5-Chart Pack Months, Days, Colors, Shapes	\$25.00		
10	SVE Hanging Pocket Chart - Red	PRC1010	Hanging Pocket Chart with Grommets	\$28.00		
11	SVE Hanging Pocket Chart - Blue	PRC1011	Hanging Pocket Chart with Grommets	\$28.00		
12	LOD Pointer - Red	PRC1012	15" Plastic Classroom Finger Pointer	\$12.00		
13	LOD Pointer - Blue	PRC1013	15" Plastic Classroom Finger Pointer	\$12.00		
14	LOD Helper - Helping Hands Pocket Chart	PRC1014	Pocket Chart with Grommets, 2 Storage Pockets, 10 Class Job Cards & 30 Wipeable Hand Cards	\$40.00		
15	Bilingual Pairs List - Hanging Pocket Chart - Blue	PRC1015	Hanging Chart with Grommets	\$20.00		
16	LOD Journals/Activity - Storage Bin - Red	PRC1016	Storage Bin 10.5 x 10.5 x 10 - Red	\$18.00		
17	LOD Journal/Activity - Storage Bin - Blue	PRC1017	Storage Bin 10.5 x 10.5 x 10 - Blue	\$18.00		
18	LOD Plastic Clipboard - Red	PRC1018	9"x12 1/2" Plastic Writing Clipboards - Red	\$30.00		

19	LOD Plastic Clipboard - Blue	PRC1019	9"x12 1/2" Plastic Writing Clipboards - Blue (Set of 6)	\$30.00	
	DLE Print-Rich Classroom Teacher Kit (Save 10%!)	PRC1020	PRC Teacher Kit includes All 19 DLTI products: PRC1001-1019 (Save 10%!) <u>plus</u> shipping costs	\$ <del>379.00</del> \$341.10	
	DLE Print-Rich C	assroom	Supplies - Subtotal:		
	DLTI - DLE Classroom				
	Supplies to Support Bilingual Pairs & Groups Instruction				
1	Bilingual Pairs/Groups Construction Paper - Red	BP1001	Pack of 50, 9"x12" Construction Paper	\$15.00	
2	Bilingual Pairs/Groups Construction Paper - Blue	BP1002	Pack of 50, 9"x12" Construction Paper	\$15.00	
3	Bilingual Pairs/Groups Construction Paper - Assorted Colors	BP1003	Pack of 50, 9"x12" Construction Paper	\$15.00	
4	Bilingual Pairs/Groups Pencils - Red & Blue	BP1004	Pre-Sharpened, Pack of 40, 20 Red Lead Pencils with Erasers & 20 Blue Lead Pencils with Erasers	\$24.00	
5	Dry/Erase Ruled Double- Sided Writing Practice Board	BP1005	11"x9" Dry/Erase Ruled "Double-Sided" Writing Practice Board	\$30.00	
6	Bilingual Pairs/Groups Reading Comprehension Cubes	BP1006	Set of 6 Cubes to Enhance Reading Comprehension - Assorted Colors	\$25.00	
	E Dilingual Paira/Croup	DD4007	5 Cooperative Learning Activities for teachers and students to get to know each	Free with purchase of Teacher Kit -	
7	5 Bilingual Pairs/Group Activities to Start the Year!	BP1007	other	BP1008!	
7		BP1007		!	
7	Activities to Start the Year!  Bilingual Pairs & Groups Teacher Kit (Save 10%!)	BP1008	other  BP Teacher Kit includes All 7 DLTI products: BP1001-1007 (Save	BP1008! \$124.00	
7	Activities to Start the Year!  Bilingual Pairs & Groups Teacher Kit (Save 10%!)	BP1008	BP Teacher Kit includes All 7 DLTI products: BP1001-1007 (Save 10%!) plus shipping costs	BP1008! \$124.00	
7	Activities to Start the Year!  Bilingual Pairs & Groups Teacher Kit (Save 10%!)	BP1008	BP Teacher Kit includes All 7 DLTI products: BP1001-1007 (Save 10%!) plus shipping costs	BP1008! \$124.00	
7	Activities to Start the Year!  Bilingual Pairs & Groups Teacher Kit (Save 10%!)  Bilingual Pairs & DLTI - DLE Classroom Supplies to Support Bilingual Learning	BP1008	BP Teacher Kit includes All 7 DLTI products: BP1001-1007 (Save 10%!) plus shipping costs	BP1008! \$124.00	
1 2	Bilingual Pairs & Groups Teacher Kit (Save 10%!)  Bilingual Pairs &  DLTI - DLE Classroom Supplies to Support Bilingual Learning Centers Activities  BLC Activity - Dry/Erase	BP1008  Groups	BP Teacher Kit includes All 7 DLTI products: BP1001-1007 (Save 10%!) plus shipping costs  Supplies - Subtotal:  Reusable Dry/Erase Plastic Pockets -	\$124.00 \$111.60	
7 1 2	Bilingual Pairs & Groups Teacher Kit (Save 10%!)  Bilingual Pairs &  DLTI - DLE Classroom Supplies to Support Bilingual Learning Centers Activities  BLC Activity - Dry/Erase Sleeve Pockets  BLC Activity - File Folders -	BP1008  Groups  BLC1001	BP Teacher Kit includes All 7 DLTI products: BP1001-1007 (Save 10%!) plus shipping costs  Supplies - Subtotal:  Reusable Dry/Erase Plastic Pockets - Assorted Colors	\$124.00 \$111.60	
1 2	Bilingual Pairs & Groups Teacher Kit (Save 10%!)  Bilingual Pairs &  Bilingual Pairs &  DLTI - DLE Classroom Supplies to Support Bilingual Learning Centers Activities  BLC Activity - Dry/Erase Sleeve Pockets  BLC Activity - File Folders - Red  BLC Activity - File Folders -	BP1008  Groups  BLC1001  BLC1002	BP Teacher Kit includes All 7 DLTI products: BP1001-1007 (Save 10%!) plus shipping costs  Supplies - Subtotal:  Reusable Dry/Erase Plastic Pockets - Assorted Colors  1/3" Cut Tab, Letter Size, 50 count	\$124.00 \$111.60 \$40.00 \$30.00	
1 2 3	Bilingual Pairs & Groups Teacher Kit (Save 10%!)  Bilingual Pairs &  DLTI - DLE Classroom Supplies to Support Bilingual Learning Centers Activities  BLC Activity - Dry/Erase Sleeve Pockets  BLC Activity - File Folders - Red  BLC Activity - File Folders - Blue	BP1008  Groups  BLC1001  BLC1002  BLC1003	BP Teacher Kit includes All 7 DLTI products: BP1001-1007 (Save 10%!) plus shipping costs  Supplies - Subtotal:  Reusable Dry/Erase Plastic Pockets - Assorted Colors  1/3" Cut Tab, Letter Size, 50 count  1/3" Cut Tab, Letter Size, 50 count	\$124.00 \$111.60 \$40.00 \$30.00	

	Bilingual Learning Centers Teacher Kit (Save 10%!)	BLC1012	BLC Teacher Kit includes the following 11 DLTI products: BLC1001-1011 (Save 10%!) <u>plus</u> shipping costs	\$290.00 \$261.00	
11	Spanish "Verbos" Flash Cards 94 cards	BLC1011	94 Spanish Verbos Flash Cards with photos	\$20.00 _	
10	Spanish Flash Cards - 86 cards	BLC1010	86 Spanish Flash Cards of everyday words with photos	\$20.00 _	
9	"El Alfabeto" Spanish Alphabet Flash Cards	BLC1009	Pack of 56 Double-Sided Flash Cards	\$20.00 _	
8	Spanish Loteria!	BLC1008	Playing Cards, 54 Picture Cards	\$20.00 _	
7	English Sight Word Bingo - Level 2	BLC1007	36 Playing Cards, 264 Chips, Ages 5 & Up	\$20.00	

## **Bilingual Learning Centers Supplies - Subtotal:**

Order all 3 DLE Teacher Kits (PRC 1020, BP 1008 and BLC 1012) and receive an <u>additional</u> 10% off = \$634.40 Per-Teacher (<u>plus</u> shipping costs). Thats 20% off the entire order!! 20% off = \$158.60 savings per teacher!

## **DLTI - DLE Classroom Supplies - Grand Total:**

Please complete <u>fillable</u> form and send to: <u>leo@dltigomez.com</u>, or send by mail to:

Dual Language Training Institute, PO Box 420, Edinburg, TX 78540

DLTI will process and send you letter of agreement & invoice to submit payment or PO.